


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15731/2025

Hansraj Saini S/o Shri Ramnarayan

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rhythm Shrimal for
Mr. Ajatshatru S. Mina

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

16/04/2026

List the matter after one week.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

RAHUL KUMAR /111