


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6793/2026

Mahendra Singh Shekhawat Son Of Late Bagdawat Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15731/2025

Hansraj Saini S/o Shri Ramnarayan
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dhanno Lal Meena for
Mr. Rajesh Sharma
Mr. Rhythm Shrimal for
Mr. Ajatshatru S. Mina
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

25/05/2026

**S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No.
6793/2026**

प्रकरण एक सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध हो।

**S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No.
15731/2025**

प्रकरण एक सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध हो। तब तक पूर्व में पारित अंतरिम
आदेश, यदि कोई हो, प्रभावी रहेगा।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J